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# Name Room Position Email
1 Arce,	
  Alejandra 5 Math	
  &	
  Science	
  Teacher msarce@coronacharter.org
2 Arreola,	
  Joseph 1 Communications	
  Teacher mrarreola@coronacharter.org
3 Bravo,	
  Nallely 14 5th	
  Grade	
  Teacher msnallely@coronacharter.org
4 Campana,	
  Thomas 13 ELA	
  &	
  Social	
  Studies	
  Teacher mrcampana@coronacharter.org
5 Centofani,	
  Daniel	
  Bryan 15 Visual	
  Art	
  &	
  Technology	
  Teacher mrcentofani@coronacharter.org
6 Espinoza,	
  Tania 4 ELA	
  &	
  Social	
  Studies	
  Teacher msespinoza@coronacharter.org
7 Garcia,	
  Monica 6 Math	
  Teacher msgarcia@coronacharter.org
8 Matson,	
  Kevin 8 English mrmatson@coronacharter.org
9 Murphy,	
  Allison 9 History mrmurphy@coronacharter.org
10 Myers,	
  Mariana 3 ELA	
  &	
  Social	
  Studies	
  Teacher mscontreras@coronacharter.org
11 Pacas,	
  Wilson Outside Physical	
  Education	
  Teacher mrpacas@coronacharter.org
12 Preston,	
  Sherri	
  Yuko Room	
  A SPED mspreston@coronacharter.org
13 Rosas,	
  Hector Room	
  A Resource	
  Specialist	
  Teacher mrrosas@coronacharter.org
14 Rubin,	
  Joshua	
  Aaron 7 Long	
  Term	
  Substitute mrjrubin@coronacharter.org
15 Villegas,	
  Heather 12 ELA	
  &	
  Social	
  Studies	
  Teacher msvillegas@coronacharter.org
16 Yefet,	
  Ortiz	
  Victoria 11 Science	
  Teacher msyefet@coronacharter.org
17 Young,	
  Zeahna	
  Louise 2 ELA	
  &	
  Social	
  Studies	
  Teacher msyoung@coronacharter.org

# Name Room Position Email

1 Bradford,	
  Ryan Admin	
  Office Director	
  of	
  Instruction mrbradford@coronacharter.org
2 Gamez,	
  Diana Admin	
  Office Director	
  of	
  Operations msgamez@coronacharter.org
3 Takeyama,	
  Kirk Admin	
  Office Coordinator	
  of	
  School	
  Climate	
  and	
  Culturemrtakeyama@coronacharter.org

# Name Room Position Email
1 Aguilar,	
  Rosa Main	
  Office Office	
  Assistant msaguilar@coronacharter.org
2 Beal,	
  Brandon Social	
  Welfare	
  Intern mrbeal@coronacharter.org
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3 Canchola,	
  Louis Tech	
  Assistant mrcanchola@coronacharter.org
4 Contreras,	
  Maria Room	
  A SPED msmcontreras@coronacharter.org
5 Castillo,	
  Eileen Main	
  Office Office	
  Assistant msecastillo@coronacharter.org
6 Davila,	
  Vanessa SPED	
  Assistant msdavila@coronacharter.org
7 Dickey,	
  Bendetto Tutor mrdickey@coronacharter.org
8 Duran,	
  Karen Outside Supervision	
  Aide msduran@coronacharter.org
9 Garcia,	
  Eva Social	
  Welfare	
  Intern msegarcia@coronacharter.org
10 Gomez,	
  Karol Cheer	
  Coach msgomez@coronacharter.org
11 Gutierrez,	
  Yvette Admin	
  Office Office	
  Assistant msygutierrez@coronacharter.org
12 Heredia	
  Nava,	
  Anahi Main	
  Office Office	
  Assistant msheredia@coronacharter.org
13 Holmes,	
  Jefferey	
  Dwight Tutor mrholmes@coronacharter.org
14 Landaverde,	
  Claudia Room	
  A SPED	
  Assistant mslandaverde@coronacharter.org
15 Madrigal,	
  Leslie	
  Bonal Outside Supervision	
  Aide msmadrigal@coronacharter.org
16 Napoli,	
  Michael Tech	
  Assistant mrnapoli@coronacharter.org
17 Ochoa,	
  Vanessa Social	
  Welfare	
  Intern msochoa@coronacharter.org
18 Orozco,	
  Diana Main	
  Office Program	
  Coordinator dorozco@coronacharter.org
19 Osorio,	
  Jahaira Outside Supervision	
  Aide msosorio@coronacharter.org
20 Palomarez,	
  Diana Main	
  Office Office	
  Assistant mspalomarez@coronacharter.org
21 Porcell,	
  Matthew Social	
  Welfare	
  Intern mrporcell@coronacharter.org
22 Trejo,	
  Rehab	
  Sinai Admin	
  Office Administion	
  Assistant mstrejo@coronacharter.org
23 Sabedra,	
  David Plant	
  Manager mrsabedra@coronacharter.org
24 Salmeron,	
  Evelyn Tutor mssalmeron@coronacharter.org
25 Velazquez,	
  Andrade	
  Wendy Tutor msvelazquez@coronacharter.org
26 Villanueva,	
  Josue Supervision	
  Aide mrvillanueva@coronacharter.org
27 Zaheer,	
  Sonia Tutor mszaheer@coronacharter.org


